10.
11.
1_‘2.;
13,
14.
15.
16.
.17.
: 18.
19.
20.
21,
22,
23:
24,

25.

o -Alphabétisches_ Abgeordnetenverzeichnis
» (Stand: August 1983)

. Badeck, Georg

Bartelit, Christian, Dr. jur.

. Beckmann, Rufh

Beu cker, Frank

Blaul, Iris
Blumehstiel. Géorg

Békel, Gerhard -

cou
cou |
cpu -
SPD
- GRUNE -
'SPD

SPD

Békemeier, Horst, Dr. jur. Dr. rer. pol. SPD

Borner, Holder

Boutfier, Volker

Brockmann, Leonard

Bruch,‘Gerhard .
Brﬁ{;:lgner, Reinhard
Burggraf, Hans, Dr. med.

Clauss, Armin

Corell, Klaus-Walter-Daniel

Dann, Gerhard
Deg.‘_en, Heicie .
Demke, Claus
Engs_al_, Horst

Ernst, KariHeinz -

Feick, Volkér

Fischer, Dieter

i

‘Fraas, Heinz

Frénk. Helmut

SPD
CDU
CDU

SPD

© GRUNE

cbu
8PD
oo
SPD
cou
cbu
SPD
SPD
cbu
. cbu
SPD

cobu

110 Abgeordnete: CDU: 52, SPD: 49, GRUNE 9

6093 Fldrsheim am Main - Wicker

Friedrich-Jahne-StraBe 12

6200 Wiesbaden
BeethovenstraBe 7

6000 Frankfurt am Main 70
Carl-Barthel-Weg 5

£200 Wiesbaden
HeiligenbornstraBe 1

6000 Frankfurt am Main 60

Usinger StraSe 4

6420 Lauterbach {Hessen) :

Felsenweg 5
6335 Lahnau-Atzbach
WestendstraBe 11

3540 Korbach
Schwelmer Strafe 4

3500 Kassel - Wolfsanger
Ebereschenweg 1

6300 GieBen
Altenfeldsweg 42

6116 Eppertshausen
Odenwaldring 75

6209 Aarbérgen
Untere Weinbergstrafie 9

6290 Weilburg
Frankfurter StraBe 19

6000 Frankfurt am Main 1
Klaus-Groth-Strafie 36

" 6000 Frankfurt am Main 50

Im Burgfeld 94

' 6310 Griinberg 1

Stettiner Str. 22

6200 Wiesbaden
imkerweg 13

6000 Frankfurt am Main 80
FraueniobstraBe 38

8072 Dreieich-Gotzenhain
Ahornweg 16

6050 Offenbach am Main

Siegfried-Guggenheim-Weg 17

3580 Fritzlar
Zum Galberg 17

6140 Bensheim 6 - Zel_l

Auf der Mauer 1

3548 Arolsen-Mengeringhausen

Am Berge 1

© 8942 Morlenbach OT Weiher

Bahnhdfstrafe 14
6230 Frankfurt am Main 80

Dunantring 111

‘Mandat niedefgelegt am
11.7.1983

Nachfolger fir Abg. Roth -
ab 15.3.1983 "~

Vil



26.

27,

28,

29,

30.

31.

32.

33.

34,

35,

36.

37.

38.

38,

40.

41,

42,

43.

44.

45,

46,

47,

48.

49,

50.

51.

52,

53.

54.

55,

56.

Vil

Friedrich, Rudolf
Gebhardt, Fred
Geschka, Otti
Gérlach, Willi

Greiff, Christoph
Gﬂnthér,. Herbert, Dr, jur.
Haibach-Walter, Marita
Hartherz, Peter
Heimerl, Hans

Hellwig, Karl
Heusinger, Wolfgang von
Hilfenhaus, Rudolf
Hisserich, Karl
Holzapfel, Hartmut
Ibel, Wolfgang

Kanther, Manfred
Kartmann, Norbert
Keil, Gerhard

Kern, Roland

Kerschgens, Karl

Kiekheben-Schmidt, Veronika

Klemm, Lothar

Kocﬁ. Karl-Heinz

Korn, Walter

Krollmann, Hans
Kronawitter, Karl Glinther
Kichler, Wilhelm

Kurth, Matthias

Lang, Erwin, Dr. rer. pol,
Lauterbach, Heinrich

Leinbach, Karl

cDu

SPD

Ccbuy

SPD

CDU
SPD
GRUNE
SPD
SPD
SPD
chu
SPD
SPD
SPD
cbu
CDU
CDU
cDuU
GRUNE
GRUNE
SPD
SPD
cbuy
CDU
SPD
SPD
Cou
SPD
SPD
cbu

SPD

€230 Frankfurt am Main 80
WartburgstraBe 78

8000 Frankfurt am Main 50
Kurzr&derstrafe 28

6100 Darmstadt-Arhellgen
Stifterstrafe 2

6308 Butzbach 5 ST Griedel
Oberpforte 2

6840 Lampertheim
Zelss-Strafe 27

6200 Wisesbaden
SooderstraBe 52

6395 Weilrod-Riedelbach
Am Sommerberg 41

6392 Neu-Anspach 1
Kurt-Schumacher-Straie 9b

6450 Hanau 1
Schilfweg 4

6497 Steinau an der Strafe
SpessartstraBe 6

3503 Lohfelden

Tannenhof 1

6405 Eichenzell 2 OT Welkers
Hauseller 9

6313 Homberg (Ohm) 1
Marburger Strafie 21

6000 Frankfurt am Main 1
Untermainkai 15

6250 Limburg a. d. Lahn 1
Frankfurter StraBe 44

6200 Wiesbaden-HeBioch
Biebricher Alles 33

6308 Butzbach-Nieder-Weisal
Bahnhofstrafie 33

6302 Lich 3
Grlnberger Strafe 20

6074 Rodermark
BahnhofstraBe 61

6104 Seeheim-Jugenheim 2
Hinter der Schule 10

6090 Russelsheim
Semmelwsisweg 12

6458 Rodenbach 1
In der Gartel 14a

6236 Eschborn
Kénigsteiner StraBe 11

6457 Maintal 1
NiddastraBe 12

3500 Kassel

" LindenstraBe 5

8116 Eppertshausen
im Kreuzbruch 27

6242 Kronberg/Taunus
Burger StraBe 8a

6072 Dreisich — Drelsichenhaln
Geiflberg 23

6096 Raunheim
WithelminenstraBe 10

6100 Darmstadt
Klappacher Strafe 20

3554 Gladenbach
Hainstrale 2



57.
58.
59.
60.
Bl
2.
63.
64.
65.
88.
67.
8.
69.

70.

7.
72.
73.

74,
75,

i 78.
77.

78,
79.
80.
81.

.82

83,
84.
85.

86.

‘Lengemann, Jochen

LeAnz (F_rankfurt), Helmut
Lenz (Hanau), Aloys
Lortz, Frank

LUtgerI\, Ge}'t

Meister, 'Diefrich.

Milae, Gottfried

Méller (éieﬁén), Klaus-Peter
Maller (Marburg), Dietrich
qu;r (Gelnhausen), Rolf
M u t z",-' M.énfr.e'd

Nassa uer, Hartmutt -
N‘i.tzlin_g, Erich

Nolte, Hans

Pawlik, 'éieghard
Ptuhl, Albert
Pru's.‘k.c.i;, Georg
Haulch, borli

Reichert, Wilhelm Georg

Aeif, Clemens

Reitz, Heriberi

B ippert, Winfried ‘
hésler,' Roland
Roth, Adolt

Rudiger, Vera, Dr. phil.

Séhéfer, ingeburg

Schilling, Gertrud

Schlappner, Martin

Schlitzberger, Udo, Dr. phil.

Schn'ab'el,'Karl_ . ‘

- ¢y

cbu
CcDU

CcDuU

 sPD

cbu
cou
ool
cDu
cDU

SPD

. coy

SPD

cDU

' SPD

'SPD

chu
GRUNE
SPD
CDuU
SPD
chu

CDU

- cDU

SPD

SPD

GRUNE
SPD
SPD

SPD

3500 Kassel
Futdablick 39

6000 Franifurt am Main 80
Im Waldfeld 17

6451 GroBkrotzenburg |
Auf die Haingérten 6

6453 Seligenstadt
Max-Planck-StraBe 4

6370 Oberursel (Taunus)

Im Rosengértchen 50

3440 Eschwege
LeuchtbergstraBe 26

6103 Griesheim
BeethovenstraBe 34

6300 GieBen
GoethestraBe 29

3556 Weimar 1
Germershauser StraBe 28

8480 Gelnhausen
UlmenstraBe 9

6300 Giefien

. Am Alten Friedhof 10

3549 Wolfhagen
Akazienweg 6

6000 Frankfurt am Main
Falkensteiner StraBe 5

6405 Eichenzell 9

OT Ronshausen
Roénshausener StraBe 40
6230 Frankfurt am Main 80
Gustavsalles 20

3578 Schwalmstadt 2
Landgraf-Philipp-StraBe 21

6350 Bad Nauheim 2
WeingartenstraBe 50

3559 Lichtenfels 1
OberstraBe 12

8475 Glauburg 1
Glauberger Strafie 74

6348 Herborn
JohannisbergstraBe 32

6251 Limburg a. d..Lahn 4
JahnstraBe 4 '

6400 Fulda
Goerdelerstrafe 10

6209 Heidenrod 1
Brunnenweg 3

6300 GieBen Mandat nie'dergelegt am

Altenfeldsweg 13 . 15. 3. 1983

6480 Wiachtersbach

Lauterbacher StraBe 19

3501 Ahnatal ' Nachfolger fiir Abg.

Auf der Lieth 16  Blumenstiel '
ab 16.7. 1983

" 6479 Schotten 16

RoderstraBe 16

6090 Risselsheim
Reinhard-Strecker-StraBe 2b

3527 Calden 5 OT Furstenwald
Hinter den Géarten 11

3550 Marburg
Friedrich-Ebert-Stralie 67



87,
88.
89.
90.
91,

02,

93,
94,
95.
96,
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102,
103.
104,
105,
;106.
107,
108.
108.
110.
111,

112.

Schneider, Herbert
Schneider, Karl

Schoppe, Hermann

‘Schulze, Hans-Joachim

Schwalba-Roth, Frank

Seiboldt, Ludwig

Seitz, Ingeborg
Simon, Gunter, Dr. jur,
Spruck. Arnold
Stanitzek, Reinhold
Starzacher, Karl

Stéckl, Radko

Streletz, Haidl, Dr. mad. dent.

Sturmowski, Georg
Trautmann, Christel
Treber, Dirk
Troeitsch, Walter
Wagner, Erika
Weber, Josef
Weimar, Karlheinz
Weiss, Gerald 7
Welteke, Ernst
Wenderoth, Gerhard
Windfuhr, Wolfgang
Winterstein, Horst

Zabel, Glinter

SPD
SPD
Chu
CcDu
GRUNE

cbu

cbu
SPD
cbu
Cbu
SPD

SPD

SPD

cbu
SPD
GRUNE
cpu
SPD
CDU
cou
éDU
SPD
cbu
cou
SPD

SPD

6200 Wiesbaden-Dotzheim
Auf der Eich 5

6101 Bickenbach
SandstrafBie 56

6050 Offenbach am Main - Bisber
von-Brentano-StraBe 25

3558 Frankenberg (Eder) 1
Kleiberweg 7

35560 Marburg
Woeidenhéuser StraBe 85

6000 Ifrankfurt am Main 56
ST Nieder-Eschbach
Kari-Bieber-Hdhe 3

6120 Michelstadt
Stadtring 94 | — Postfach 31 04

6430 Bad Hersfeld
Hagebuttenweg 3

6478 Nidda OT Kohden
RathausstraBe 1

8430 Bad Hersfeld .
Finkenweg 75

6302 Lich-Langsdorf
Licher Pforte 25

3508 Melsungen
Franz-Gleim-StraBe 63

6056 Heusanstamm
KolpingstraBe 3

6080 GroB-Gerau
Elisabethenstrafe 60

6100 Darmstadt
SchloBgartenstraBe 55

6082 Morfalden-Walldorf
Weingartenstrade 24

3550 Marburg
Schenkendorfweg 16

3440 Eschwege

Woaestring 64

6419 Burghaun 1
Augezder Strafie 2

6290 Weilburg-Odershach
im Strithchen 6

6090 RUsselsheim
Am Sommerdamm 7

8370 Oberursel {Taunus)
'm Rosengértchen 28

6000 Frankfurt am Main 50
Hammarskjoldring 166

3500 Kassal
Kaupertweg 3

6234 Hattersheim am Main 1
Bergstrafie 36

6120 Michelstadt
Breslauer StraBe 5



